Maison DHAETES
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Moroccan tomato and cucumber salad
Fish and seafood pastilla

Crunchy vegetable and feta salad
Mozzarella Tomato Salad

Pil Pil Shrimp

Classic Caesar Salad

Clams with saffron cream

Fried squid

Homemade burger & fries (Chicken/Ground meat)

Pizza(Bolognese/Parmesan chicken/Seed fruit/4cheese/Carbonara/Vegetarian)
Tagliatelle (Bolognese/Shrimp/Carbonara/Chicken/Vegetarian)

Fillet of beef with hash browns

Tide of the day with rice and vegetables

Moroccan suggestions

Vegetable tagine (preparation time 30 min)

Moroccan chicken skewers

Tajine chicken with lemon confit, olives and French fries
Wood-fired fish and vegetable tagra (preparation time 30 min)
Beef tagine, prunes and French fries

Kefta meatballs in tagine with French fries

Seasonal fruit salad
Homemade créme caramel
Tart of the Day

Chocolate cake

65.00 Dhs
85.00 Dhs
90.00 Dhs
95.00 Dhs
95.00 Dhs
105.00 Dhs
105.00 Dhs
120.00 Dhs

115.00 Dhs
115.00 Dhs
115.00 Dhs
180.00 Dhs
180,00 Dhs

95.00 Dhs
115.00 Dhs
130.00 Dhs
150.00 Dhs
155.00 Dhs
155.00 Dhs

55.00 Dhs
60.00 Dhs
60.00Dhs
65.00 Dhs



