

Moroccan tomato and cucumber salad	65.00 Dhs
Fish and seafood pastilla	85.00 Dhs
Crunchy vegetable and feta salad	90.00 Dhs
Mozzarella Tomato Salad	95.00 Dhs
Pil Pil Shrimp	95.00 Dhs
Classic Caesar Salad	105.00 Dhs
Clams with saffron cream	105.00 Dhs
Fried squid	120.00 Dhs

\* \* \*

Homemade burger & fries (Chicken/Ground meat)	115.00 Dhs
Pizza(Bolognese/Parmesan chicken/Seed fruit/4cheese/Carbonara/Vegetarian)	115.00 Dhs
Tagliatelle (Bolognese/Shrimp/Carbonara/Chicken/Vegetarian)	115.00 Dhs
Fillet of beef with hash browns	180.00 Dhs
Tide of the day with rice and vegetables	180,00 Dhs

## Moroccan suggestions

Vegetable tagine (preparation time 30 min)	95.00 Dhs
Moroccan chicken skewers	115.00 Dhs
Tajine chicken with lemon confit, olives and French fries	130.00 Dhs
Wood-fired fish and vegetable tagra (preparation time 30 min)	150.00 Dhs
Beef tagine, prunes and French fries	155.00 Dhs
Kefta meatballs in tagine with French fries	155.00 Dhs

\* \* \*

Seasonal fruit salad	55.00 Dhs
Homemade crème caramel	60.00 Dhs
Tart of the Day	60.00Dhs
Chocolate cake	65.00 Dhs